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2024 Boys WCD III 3A Swim and Dive Championship

Results
 
#301  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

STAT WA State 3A1:40.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAINB-PN1 1:41.76   32.0

Inoue, Sota SO Nakhuda, Eddie SO

Letson, Ian FR Geddes, Jason SR

25.45 28.66 22.1425.51

APHS-US2 1:41.92   26.0

Bergerson, Jonah JR Givot, Tyler JR

Berard, Ethan SR Miller, Aidan JR

24.49 28.54 22.9225.97

ASTAD-PN3 1:46.03   24.0

Andrew, Jack SO Yotsuuye, Enzo SO

Smith, Nathan JR Morrow, Seth SR

24.66 32.24 23.9725.16

AGHHS-PN4 1:47.79   22.0

Yevstifieiev, Michael FR Carpmail, Joel FR

Garre, Jace SO Ronald, Alexander SR

28.84 29.70 23.9925.26

ATBHS5 1:50.13   20.0

Pak, Kaleb JR Nguyen, Andrew SO

Tandio, Ethan SR Sinn, Thomas SR

31.88 31.27 22.4824.50

ACHS6 1:52.79   18.0

Eggleston, Kellan SO Mead, Ethan SR

Komakhuk, Agugaluk SO Whitener, Kade SR

29.94 33.30 24.1425.41

B - Final

ATJ HS-PN7 1:54.05   14.0

Castro-Cervantes, Sebastian SOScott, Andrew JR

Hamilton, Andrew SR Gonzalez Montero, Yago SO

27.81 34.15 24.8227.27

ANTHS8 1:55.84   10.0

Beall, Ethan JR Ehrhardt, Zachary SO

Pham, Anthony FR Cheney, Benjamin SO

29.89 32.69 25.9327.33

AAMV-PN9 1:57.93   8.0

Sikora, Cameron JR Huang, Kecui JR

Liu, Andy SO Bolinger, Owen JR

26.97 35.81 24.2330.92

AARHS10 1:58.15   6.0

Adelman, Jackson 12 Garmey, Jack 10

Bain, John 10 Smith, Collin 12

29.58 34.37 25.7628.44

ADSHS11 1:58.78   4.0

Pham, Dat SO Miner, Moses FR

Diedrick, Daniel FR Lemieux, Jack SO

30.42 34.93 25.6127.82

ABLHS--- DQ

McGinnis, Matthew FR Mam, Jeremiah JR

Wagner, Sullivan SO Pickering, Ryder FR

30.03 31.68 24.2526.51

 
#301  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

STAT WA State 3A1:40.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APHS-US1 1:41.94 q

Bergerson, Jonah JR Givot, Tyler JR

Berard, Ethan SR Miller, Aidan JR

24.70 28.85 23.3625.03

ABAINB-PN2 1:43.23 q

Inoue, Sota SO Nakhuda, Eddie SO

Letson, Ian FR Geddes, Jason SR

25.33 29.58 22.6625.66

ASTAD-PN3 1:45.65 q

Andrew, Jack SO Yotsuuye, Enzo SO

Smith, Nathan JR Morrow, Seth SR

24.43 32.48 24.1524.59

AGHHS-PN4 1:47.60 q

Yevstifieiev, Michael FR Carpmail, Joel FR

Garre, Jace SO Ronald, Alexander SR

28.38 29.76 23.6925.77

ATBHS5 1:50.49 q

Pak, Kaleb JR Nguyen, Andrew SO

Tandio, Ethan SR Sinn, Thomas SR

31.90 31.82 22.6724.10

ACHS6 1:53.34 q

Eggleston, Kellan SO Mead, Ethan SR

Komakhuk, Agugaluk SO Whitener, Kade SR

30.72 32.41 24.3625.85

ANTHS7 1:54.44 q

Beall, Ethan JR Ehrhardt, Zachary SO

Pham, Anthony FR Cheney, Benjamin SO

29.74 31.34 25.6527.71

ATJ HS-PN8 1:55.41 q

Castro-Cervantes, Sebastian SOScott, Andrew JR

Hamilton, Andrew SR Gonzalez Montero, Yago SO

28.13 34.17 25.2527.86

ABLHS9 1:55.96 q

McGinnis, Matthew FR Mam, Jeremiah JR

Wagner, Sullivan SO Pickering, Ryder FR

31.12 32.37 24.7927.68

AARHS10 1:56.41 q

Adelman, Jackson 12 Garmey, Jack 10

Bain, John 10 Smith, Collin 12

28.69 34.34 25.0128.37

ADSHS11 1:57.38 q

Pham, Dat SO Miner, Moses FR

Diedrick, Daniel FR Lemieux, Jack SO

29.65 34.49 25.6327.61

AAMV-PN12 1:59.14 q

Sikora, Cameron JR Huang, Kecui JR

Liu, Andy SO Bolinger, Owen JR

27.86 36.91 24.1430.23

ARRHS13 2:01.77

Jaimes, Nicholas JR Viehweg, Keegan SR

Major, Julien JR Choi, Samuel JR

31.72 37.91 25.6426.50

ATHS14 2:02.70

Clark, Van JR Cowsert, Brayden SR

Judd, Isaac JR Tulloch, Nathan SR

35.31 31.44 27.5428.41

AKLF-PN15 2:03.50

Burton, Tyler SR Scorup, Jaime JR

Haspe, Carson SO Radtke, Noah JR

33.36 32.06 27.3330.75

ACKHS-PN16 2:03.91

Griffin, Gabriel SO Bellon, Levi JR

Valenzuela, Jose Christopher JRVan As, Soren SO

32.97 35.02 27.0328.89

AAHS-PN17 2:22.49

Cupp, Brody JR Jones, Liam SO

Rondan, Jael FR Leng, Kona JR

39.91 40.00 28.3534.23

 
#302  Men 200 Yard Free

STAT WA State 3A1:46.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GHHS-PN SRHuston, Grant1 1:41.35 STAT

23.75 25.48 25.8826.24

STAD-PN SOAndrew, Jack2 1:46.92   13.0

24.40 26.31 28.5127.70

GHHS-PN SOScott, Travis3 1:49.77   12.0

24.99 27.62 28.2928.87

BAINB-PN SRHopp, Rylan4 1:55.79   11.0

26.03 29.15 30.0330.58

GHHS-PN SRDavis, Jackson5 1:56.48   10.0

25.52 29.73 30.4030.83

BAINB-PN JRRossart, RJ6 1:58.87   9.0

27.80 29.76 30.6130.70

B - Final

PHS-US JRMoore, Henry7 1:59.20   7.0

27.16 30.01 30.8031.23

STAD-PN SRWallner Astiz, Dario8 1:59.62   5.0

26.97 30.03 30.9031.72

BAINB-PN JRLudwig, Hayden9 1:59.66   4.0

26.65 29.94 31.8531.22

GHHS-PN SRRonald, Alexander10 2:00.26   3.0

27.32 30.05 31.2431.65

BAINB-PN SRBannister, Michael11 2:00.89   2.0

27.21 30.22 33.3930.07

ARHS 11Foutlz, Ian12 2:03.83   1.0

26.76 30.17 33.9132.99

 
#302  Men 200 Yard Free

STAT WA State 3A1:46.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GHHS-PN SRHuston, Grant1 1:42.30 qSTAT

23.88 25.58 26.0526.79

STAD-PN SOAndrew, Jack2 1:46.42 qSTAT

24.37 26.62 27.5627.87

GHHS-PN SOScott, Travis3 1:48.13 q

24.85 27.79 27.4128.08
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Preliminaries ...   (#302  Men 200 Yard Free)

GHHS-PN SRDavis, Jackson4 1:54.37 q

25.70 29.08 29.1130.48

BAINB-PN SRHopp, Rylan5 1:54.60 q

25.99 28.97 29.1430.50

BAINB-PN JRRossart, RJ6 1:58.08 q

27.71 30.31 29.1730.89

GHHS-PN SRRonald, Alexander7 1:58.76 q

26.16 29.57 31.3031.73

PHS-US JRMoore, Henry8 1:59.48 q

26.38 29.74 31.3931.97

BAINB-PN JRLudwig, Hayden9 2:00.34 q

25.64 29.02 33.8031.88

STAD-PN SRWallner Astiz, Dario10 2:00.80 q

27.46 29.73 32.0231.59

BAINB-PN SRBannister, Michael11 2:01.25 q

27.19 30.12 34.2729.67

ARHS 11Foutlz, Ian12 2:02.09 q

26.34 29.96 33.3532.44

STAD-PN SOSchwanke, Skyler13 2:07.11

26.64 30.50 35.8134.16

STAD-PN SRRay, Gunnar14 2:07.96

27.76 31.44 35.2233.54

ARHS 11Allan, Jonathan15 2:08.63

27.61 32.00 34.2734.75

PHS-US SOAnderson, Ryan16 2:09.74

28.20 31.85 35.1534.54

LHS-PN JRCallahan, Bowen17 2:11.10

28.78 32.04 35.5334.75

 
#303  Men 200 Yard IM

STAT WA State 3A1:59.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAINB-PN SOInoue, Sota1 2:01.51   16.0

26.07 30.32 29.2935.83

BAINB-PN FRLetson, Ian2 2:05.49   13.0

26.78 31.29 30.0937.33

TJ HS-PN SRPark, Chan3 2:08.59   12.0

26.10 32.94 30.8238.73

DSHS SODumas, Xander4 2:08.80   11.0

26.60 32.85 30.3339.02

PHS-US JRGivot, Tyler5 2:13.96   10.0

27.33 35.28 32.1839.17

BAINB-PN SORich, Ryan6 2:16.77   9.0

30.66 33.76 32.3340.02

B - Final

GHHS-PN FRYevstifieiev, Michael7 2:15.13   5.0

29.00 33.55 31.1441.44

PHS-US SRBerard, Ethan8 2:16.27   4.0

26.35 37.38 32.5639.98

NTHS FRPham, Anthony9 2:16.46   3.0

28.05 35.25 32.1641.00

NTHS JRBeall, Ethan10 2:19.32   2.0

28.80 35.07 31.6943.76

GHHS-PN SRShipley, Justin11 2:22.97   1.0

30.87 37.12 32.4742.51

STAD-PN FRGabert, Ari--- DQ   7.0

30.63 34.94 30.4938.25

 
#303  Men 200 Yard IM

STAT WA State 3A1:59.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAINB-PN SOInoue, Sota1 2:01.92 q

25.87 29.95 29.6536.45

BAINB-PN FRLetson, Ian2 2:05.60 q

26.79 32.47 29.7336.61

TJ HS-PN SRPark, Chan3 2:09.65 q

26.15 32.95 31.2739.28

DSHS SODumas, Xander4 2:11.69 q

27.18 35.09 30.2639.16

PHS-US JRGivot, Tyler5 2:13.54 q

27.10 34.47 32.8839.09

BAINB-PN SORich, Ryan6 2:16.17 q

30.15 34.83 32.1639.03

GHHS-PN FRYevstifieiev, Michael7 2:16.86 q

28.72 33.53 31.4043.21

STAD-PN FRGabert, Ari8 2:17.64 q

31.08 36.10 31.2539.21

NTHS JRBeall, Ethan9 2:18.95 q

27.93 34.85 33.0643.11

PHS-US SRBerard, Ethan10 2:18.98 q

26.68 38.42 32.4341.45

NTHS FRPham, Anthony11 2:21.91 q

28.92 36.06 33.5343.40

GHHS-PN SRShipley, Justin12 2:22.12 q

29.56 37.04 32.5742.95

BAINB-PN FRLipton, Beckett13 2:22.19

29.33 35.32 32.1245.42

STAD-PN SOYotsuuye, Enzo14 2:22.31

31.11 36.80 31.6142.79

TJ HS-PN SOCooper, Paul15 2:23.62

28.23 36.29 32.5446.56

PHS-US FRRivera-Hernandez, Ulyzes16 2:24.77

29.06 35.93 33.6546.13

CHS SOEggleston, Kellan17 2:25.47

29.86 35.40 32.7947.42

STAD-PN SODill, Owen18 2:25.62

29.73 36.29 32.5547.05

NTHS SOEhrhardt, Zachary19 2:27.25

30.04 39.80 34.7342.68

ARHS 10Garmey, Jack20 2:29.87

29.96 38.02 37.3244.57

KLF-PN JRScorup, Jaime21 2:30.85

29.68 40.42 38.2542.50

TJ HS-PN SOKahn, Max22 2:37.55

30.84 40.65 35.6950.37

PHS-US JRHogeberg, Aaron--- DQ

32.29 42.11 38.1042.84

GHHS-PN JRJolibois, Luke--- DQ

28.88 36.76 37.0043.90

 
#304  Men 50 Yard Free

STAT WA State 3A21.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAINB-PN JRDean, Elias1 22.20   16.0

RRHS SRJames, Anthony2 22.23   13.0

PHS-US JRBergerson, Jonah3 22.34   12.0

GHHS-PN SRScott, Emmett4 22.41   11.0

BAINB-PN SOBang-Knudsen, Mathias5 22.44   10.0

BAINB-PN SONakhuda, Robbie6 22.45   9.0

B - Final

BAINB-PN SRGeddes, Jason7 23.09   7.0

TBHS SRSinn, Thomas*8 23.27   4.5

DSHS JRAfsoun, Nariman*8 23.27   4.5

PHS-US SRBassler, Dylan10 24.09   3.0

CHS SRMead, Ethan11 24.10   2.0

DSHS JRLemieux, Taylor12 24.17   1.0

 
#304  Men 50 Yard Free

STAT WA State 3A21.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RRHS SRJames, Anthony1 21.98 q

BAINB-PN JRDean, Elias2 22.13 q

BAINB-PN SONakhuda, Robbie3 22.32 q

PHS-US JRBergerson, Jonah4 22.34 q

BAINB-PN SOBang-Knudsen, Mathias5 22.43 q

GHHS-PN SRScott, Emmett6 22.44 q

BAINB-PN SRGeddes, Jason7 22.93 q

TBHS SRSinn, Thomas8 23.48 q

DSHS JRAfsoun, Nariman9 23.57 q

PHS-US SRBassler, Dylan10 23.96 q

CHS SRMead, Ethan11 24.17 q

DSHS JRLemieux, Taylor12 24.19 q

THS JRCoulson, Isaac13 24.53

GHHS-PN SRErickson, Gannon14 24.54

ARHS 12Sandberg, Brock15 24.76

AMV-PN JRBolinger, Owen16 24.95

BLHS FRPickering, Ryder17 25.06

ARHS 12Adelman, Jackson18 25.24

STAD-PN JRAtkinson, Tyler19 25.32

LHS-PN SRImasa, Jayven20 25.44

DSHS SRSantandreu, Toni21 25.79

TJ HS-PN SOGonzalez Montero, Yago22 25.93

BLHS SRJensen, Trajan23 26.14

 
#305  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

GHHS-PN SOFerrier, James1 282.05   16.0

GHHS-PN SRSavage, Wriley2 257.00   13.0

PHS-US SORuckle, Zachary3 254.25   12.0

GHHS-PN SOCaplinger, John4 247.60   11.0

RRHS JRFaro, Isaiah5 244.50   10.0

TJ HS-PN JRGantner, Andy6 228.60   9.0

AMV-PN SOHo, Ty7 218.70   7.0
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GHHS-PN FRHarris, Sam8 196.55   5.0

THS JRWilson, Beck9 187.25   4.0

PHS-US SOHoseburg, Olin10 186.00   3.0

KLF-PN JRGiles, Joshua11 176.90   2.0

PHS-US SOLitts, Hunter12 169.00   1.0

THS JRBlume, Aaron--- DFS

 
#305  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

GHHS-PN SRSavage, Wriley1 191.00 q

GHHS-PN SOFerrier, James2 190.00 q

RRHS JRFaro, Isaiah3 189.85 q

PHS-US SORuckle, Zachary4 184.65 q

GHHS-PN SOCaplinger, John5 181.35 q

TJ HS-PN JRGantner, Andy6 171.35 q

AMV-PN SOHo, Ty7 167.35 q

GHHS-PN FRHarris, Sam8 154.15 q

KLF-PN JRGiles, Joshua9 145.40 q

PHS-US SOHoseburg, Olin10 145.00 q

THS JRWilson, Beck11 136.50 q

PHS-US SOLitts, Hunter12 127.75 q

NTHS SRDonovan, Eli13 117.70

THS JRBlume, Aaron--- DFS

 
#305  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

GHHS-PN SOFerrier, James1 127.30 q

GHHS-PN SRSavage, Wriley2 125.20 q

TJ HS-PN JRGantner, Andy3 124.95 q

RRHS JRFaro, Isaiah4 120.30 q

PHS-US SORuckle, Zachary5 113.45 q

GHHS-PN SOCaplinger, John6 111.55 q

AMV-PN SOHo, Ty7 110.95 q

GHHS-PN FRHarris, Sam8 101.80 q

KLF-PN JRGiles, Joshua9 94.70 q

PHS-US SOLitts, Hunter10 92.50 q

PHS-US SOHoseburg, Olin11 87.80 q

THS JRWilson, Beck12 85.85 q

NTHS SRDonovan, Eli13 69.75 q

THS JRBlume, Aaron--- DFS

 
#306  Men 100 Yard Fly

STAT WA State 3A52.75

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TBHS SRTandio, Ethan1 54.62   16.0

25.28 29.34

BAINB-PN FRLetson, Ian2 55.82   13.0

26.66 29.16

GHHS-PN SOGarre, Jace3 55.99   12.0

26.60 29.39

PHS-US SRBerard, Ethan4 56.80   11.0

26.17 30.63

TJ HS-PN SRPark, Chan5 56.98   10.0

25.92 31.06

CHS SOKomakhuk, Agugaluk6 57.08   9.0

26.82 30.26

B - Final

STAD-PN JRSmith, Nathan7 58.37   7.0

27.31 31.06

NTHS FRPham, Anthony8 1:00.20   5.0

28.38 31.82

BAINB-PN JRRossart, RJ9 1:00.76   4.0

28.26 32.50

BAINB-PN JRMichael, Jonas10 1:00.83   3.0

28.23 32.60

RRHS JRMajor, Julien11 1:04.41   2.0

28.65 35.76

PHS-US FRRivera-Hernandez, Ulyzes--- DQ

28.42 32.43

 
#306  Men 100 Yard Fly

STAT WA State 3A52.75

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TBHS SRTandio, Ethan1 55.12 q

25.25 29.87

PHS-US SRBerard, Ethan2 55.20 q

25.64 29.56

BAINB-PN FRLetson, Ian3 56.04 q

26.56 29.48

GHHS-PN SOGarre, Jace4 56.11 q

26.12 29.99

TJ HS-PN SRPark, Chan5 56.38 q

25.78 30.60

CHS SOKomakhuk, Agugaluk6 57.24 q

26.74 30.50

STAD-PN JRSmith, Nathan7 58.53 q

27.15 31.38

RRHS JRMajor, Julien8 59.50 q

26.66 32.84

BAINB-PN JRMichael, Jonas9 59.62 q

27.36 32.26

NTHS FRPham, Anthony10 59.64 q

28.05 31.59

BAINB-PN JRRossart, RJ11 1:00.03 q

27.64 32.39

PHS-US FRRivera-Hernandez, Ulyzes12 1:01.38 q

28.56 32.82

GHHS-PN SRTibbets, Connor13 1:03.95

29.34 34.61

STAD-PN SOSchwanke, Skyler14 1:04.35

28.89 35.46

DSHS FRDiedrick, Daniel15 1:05.51

29.04 36.47

GHHS-PN SRShipley, Justin16 1:06.49

29.59 36.90

BLHS SOWagner, Sullivan17 1:06.67

28.03 38.64

GHHS-PN FRCarpmail, Joel18 1:07.64

30.12 37.52

BAINB-PN FRLipton, Beckett19 1:10.84

33.02 37.82

 
#307  Men 100 Yard Free

STAT WA State 3A48.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GHHS-PN SRHuston, Grant1 46.37 STAT

22.54 23.83

BAINB-PN JRDean, Elias2 48.42   13.0

23.45 24.97

GHHS-PN SRScott, Emmett3 48.92   12.0

23.72 25.20

BAINB-PN SONakhuda, Robbie4 49.23   11.0

23.69 25.54

BAINB-PN SOBang-Knudsen, Mathias5 49.63   10.0

24.12 25.51

RRHS SRJames, Anthony--- DQ

24.35 25.27

B - Final

AMV-PN JRSikora, Cameron7 51.38   7.0

24.63 26.75

BAINB-PN SRHopp, Rylan8 53.01   5.0

25.72 27.29

NTHS JRBeall, Ethan9 53.77   4.0

25.71 28.06

GHHS-PN SRRonald, Alexander10 54.45   3.0

25.77 28.68

STAD-PN SRWallner Astiz, Dario11 54.69   2.0

26.34 28.35

PHS-US SRBassler, Dylan12 54.84   1.0

26.62 28.22

 
#307  Men 100 Yard Free

STAT WA State 3A48.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GHHS-PN SRHuston, Grant1 46.96 qSTAT

22.69 24.27

BAINB-PN JRDean, Elias2 48.32 q

23.58 24.74

GHHS-PN SRScott, Emmett3 49.15 q

24.07 25.08

RRHS SRJames, Anthony4 49.48 q

24.83 24.65

BAINB-PN SONakhuda, Robbie5 49.68 q

24.28 25.40

BAINB-PN SOBang-Knudsen, Mathias6 50.14 q

23.91 26.23

AMV-PN JRSikora, Cameron7 51.87 q

25.18 26.69

BAINB-PN SRHopp, Rylan8 52.98 q

25.61 27.37

DSHS JRLemieux, Taylor9 53.44 q

25.40 28.04
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Preliminaries ...   (#307  Men 100 Yard Free)

DSHS JRAfsoun, Nariman10 53.59 q

25.65 27.94

NTHS JRBeall, Ethan11 53.77 q

25.68 28.09

PHS-US SRBassler, Dylan12 53.86 q

26.04 27.82

GHHS-PN SRRonald, Alexander13 53.97

25.66 28.31

STAD-PN SRWallner Astiz, Dario14 54.83

26.42 28.41

ARHS 12Sandberg, Brock15 54.87

25.76 29.11

BLHS FRPickering, Ryder16 55.56

26.64 28.92

DSHS SOPham, Dat17 55.76

26.66 29.10

STAD-PN JRAtkinson, Tyler18 55.87

26.55 29.32

ARHS 11Decker, Trevor19 56.34

27.16 29.18

ARHS 11Allan, Jonathan20 56.36

26.92 29.44

THS JRCoulson, Isaac21 56.40

26.76 29.64

AMV-PN JRBolinger, Owen22 57.26

27.07 30.19

DSHS SRSantandreu, Toni23 57.77

26.82 30.95

PHS-US JRMoore, Henry--- DQ

26.09 29.15

 
#308  Men 500 Yard Free

STAT WA State 3A4:53.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAD-PN SRMorrow, Seth1 4:55.14   16.0

26.09 28.29 29.8328.59

30.22 30.59 30.05 30.88

30.61 29.99

GHHS-PN SOScott, Travis2 4:57.48   13.0

26.19 28.87 30.5329.98

30.20 31.33 30.61 30.61

29.78 29.38

DSHS SODumas, Xander3 5:05.42   12.0

26.87 29.10 31.6430.56

31.67 31.71 31.79 31.25

31.08 29.75

GHHS-PN SRDavis, Jackson4 5:07.01   11.0

26.58 29.97 31.2530.91

31.51 31.75 31.05 31.49

31.09 31.41

BAINB-PN SONakhuda, Eddie5 5:15.04   10.0

27.57 29.69 31.8730.54

32.37 32.25 32.75 33.32

32.75 31.93

TJ HS-PN SOKahn, Max6 5:45.13   9.0

27.28 32.16 34.4933.00

36.06 37.30 36.04 36.13

37.42 35.25

B - Final

GHHS-PN FRDavis, Charles7 5:40.73   7.0

29.23 32.92 34.3534.62

35.94 35.22 35.61 34.63

35.35 32.86

BAINB-PN SRShields, Zachary8 5:42.85   5.0

30.55 33.12 35.0733.99

35.38 35.44 35.07 34.95

35.40 33.88

BAINB-PN FRRoloff, Bradley9 5:46.15   4.0

29.59 32.58 35.3234.34

36.12 36.76

35.56 33.92

GHHS-PN SRErickson, Gannon10 5:47.10   3.0

28.56 32.86 34.9534.88

35.61 36.17 36.58 36.88

36.87 33.74

BAINB-PN FRMajors, Anderson11 5:54.86   2.0

29.68 33.91 35.38

36.83 36.87

36.93 35.31

PHS-US FRBuell, Travis12 5:56.89   1.0

31.80 34.75 36.6835.37

37.50 36.87 37.21 36.78

36.08 33.85

 
#308  Men 500 Yard Free

STAT WA State 3A4:53.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD-PN SRMorrow, Seth1 4:54.10 q

26.56 29.24 29.9029.52

30.14 30.33 30.02 29.65

30.02 28.72

GHHS-PN SOScott, Travis2 5:03.89 q

26.29 29.76 30.4931.58

30.72 31.07 31.03 32.07

30.97 29.91

DSHS SODumas, Xander3 5:06.32 q

27.40 30.10 31.2431.53

31.45 31.45 31.70 31.42

31.40 28.63

GHHS-PN SRDavis, Jackson4 5:06.35 q

26.97 30.34 31.0030.84

30.97 31.48 31.14 31.76

30.91 30.94

BAINB-PN SONakhuda, Eddie5 5:15.09 q

27.16 30.76 32.1132.30

32.33 32.73 33.02 32.45

31.93 30.30

TJ HS-PN SOKahn, Max6 5:37.79 q

28.61 33.62 36.2633.87

35.36 34.46 34.88 35.12

32.86 32.75

BAINB-PN SRShields, Zachary7 5:45.38 q

29.90 31.90 34.4733.55

35.08 35.70 36.23 36.45

36.69 35.41

BAINB-PN FRRoloff, Bradley8 5:45.51 q

29.12 34.78

36.79 36.64

35.64 33.66

GHHS-PN FRDavis, Charles9 5:45.68 q

29.62 33.11 35.7635.09

35.81 35.88 36.71 36.09

35.47 32.14

GHHS-PN SRErickson, Gannon10 5:50.00 q

27.87 33.31 35.7834.47

36.18 36.47 37.15 37.52

36.55 34.70

BAINB-PN FRMajors, Anderson11 5:56.06 q

29.86 34.12 36.2235.22

37.25

36.27 35.53

PHS-US FRBuell, Travis12 5:57.79 q

31.12 34.28 35.9336.12

37.04 37.74 36.94 37.00

36.92 34.70

CHS JRPecan, Oscar13 6:02.12

30.34 34.57 37.7436.08

37.06 38.51 38.79 37.99

36.43 34.61

NTHS FRWalton, Sean14 6:02.83

30.04 34.41 37.1237.43

39.28 36.18 38.21 37.38

37.30 35.48

BLHS SRNachtsheim, Camden15 6:07.10

31.26 36.23 37.8037.39

37.66 38.07 37.94 38.08

37.83 34.84

ARHS 12McIntosh, Jaron16 6:17.73

30.21 34.33 38.5437.21

40.11 39.70 40.63 39.97

40.18 36.85

KLF-PN JRRadtke, Noah17 6:30.70

30.54 36.10 40.7039.89

41.41 41.48 41.95 40.92

40.05 37.66

 
#309  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

STAT WA State 3A1:30.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAINB-PN1 1:29.00 STAT

Bang-Knudsen, Mathias SO Dean, Elias JR

Geddes, Jason SR Nakhuda, Robbie SO

22.49 21.63 22.2722.61
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Results
A - Final ...   (#309  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

AGHHS-PN2 1:30.63   26.0

Huston, Grant SR Ronald, Alexander SR

Scott, Travis SO Scott, Emmett SR

21.97 23.64 22.1222.90

ADSHS3 1:34.87   24.0

Santandreu, Toni SR Lemieux, Taylor JR

Dumas, Xander SO Afsoun, Nariman JR

25.44 23.23 22.7623.44

ASTAD-PN4 1:35.55   22.0

Smith, Nathan JR Atkinson, Tyler JR

Dill, Owen SO Morrow, Seth SR

24.35 24.03 23.1424.03

APHS-US5 1:36.81   20.0

Miller, Aidan JR Moore, Henry JR

Berard, Ethan SR Bassler, Dylan SR

23.67 24.38 23.2625.50

ACHS6 1:37.02   18.0

Mead, Ethan SR Whitener, Kade SR

Eggleston, Kellan SO Komakhuk, Agugaluk SO

24.29 24.49 23.4724.77

B - Final

AARHS7 1:40.41   14.0

Adelman, Jackson 12 Knorr, Aiden 10

Allan, Jonathan 11 Sandberg, Brock 12

25.75 26.47 23.8624.33

ARRHS8 1:41.37   10.0

Choi, Samuel JR Lie, Joshua JR

Major, Julien JR James, Anthony SR

26.88 26.40 22.1225.97

ABLHS9 1:41.90   8.0

Jensen, Trajan SR Pickering, Ryder FR

Wagner, Sullivan SO Nachtsheim, Camden SR

26.11 24.93 24.8626.00

ATHS10 1:45.15   6.0

Her, Alexander SO Wilson, Beck JR

Plasencia, Nikhil JR Coulson, Isaac JR

27.49 26.27 23.9027.49

ANTHS11 1:45.24   4.0

Ehrhardt, Zachary SO Cheney, Benjamin SO

Opdahl, Alexander SR Walton, Sean FR

26.74 26.35 25.9626.19

ATJ HS-PN12 1:46.82   2.0

Hamilton, Andrew SR Honeywell, Haiden SO

Castro-Cervantes, Sebastian SOScott, Andrew JR

28.71 26.22 25.4526.44

 
#309  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

STAT WA State 3A1:30.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAINB-PN1 1:29.06 qSTAT

Bang-Knudsen, Mathias SO Dean, Elias JR

Geddes, Jason SR Nakhuda, Robbie SO

22.41 21.65 22.4922.51

AGHHS-PN2 1:33.57 q

Scott, Emmett SR Ronald, Alexander SR

Davis, Jackson SR Scott, Travis SO

22.81 23.81 22.7224.23

ACHS3 1:35.36 q

Mead, Ethan SR Whitener, Kade SR

Eggleston, Kellan SO Komakhuk, Agugaluk SO

23.97 23.97 22.9924.43

ADSHS4 1:36.69 q

Lemieux, Taylor JR Santandreu, Toni SR

Dumas, Xander SO Afsoun, Nariman JR

24.36 25.58 22.9523.80

ASTAD-PN5 1:36.91 q

Smith, Nathan JR Atkinson, Tyler JR

Dill, Owen SO Morrow, Seth SR

24.51 24.44 23.4624.50

APHS-US6 1:37.44 q

Miller, Aidan JR Moore, Henry JR

Anderson, Ryan SO Bassler, Dylan SR

23.80 24.58 23.8225.24

ARRHS7 1:39.73 q

James, Anthony SR Lie, Joshua JR

Major, Julien JR Choi, Samuel JR

22.53 26.15 25.0725.98

AARHS8 1:40.06 q

Adelman, Jackson 12 Knorr, Aiden 10

Allan, Jonathan 11 Sandberg, Brock 12

25.35 26.10 23.8024.81

ABLHS9 1:43.46 q

Jensen, Trajan SR Pickering, Ryder FR

Wagner, Sullivan SO Nachtsheim, Camden SR

26.97 24.81 25.4626.22

ANTHS10 1:44.74 q

Ehrhardt, Zachary SO Cheney, Benjamin SO

Opdahl, Alexander SR Walton, Sean FR

26.52 25.83 26.2126.18

ATHS11 1:45.27 q

Her, Alexander SO Wilson, Beck JR

Plasencia, Nikhil JR Coulson, Isaac JR

27.80 26.13 24.7226.62

ATJ HS-PN12 1:47.69 q

Hamilton, Andrew SR Honeywell, Haiden SO

Castro-Cervantes, Sebastian SOScott, Andrew JR

29.22 26.90 25.3726.20

ACKHS-PN13 1:49.83

Van As, Soren SO Valenzuela, Jose Christopher JR

Vertefeuille, Izaiah SO Henderson, Quincy JR

28.00 26.07 26.9828.78

AKLF-PN14 1:53.26

Sanders, Benjamin FR Arnold, Ephraim SO

Stearns, Dylan FR Radtke, Noah JR

28.17 28.19 27.5629.34

AAHS-PN15 2:03.02

Corpuz, Antonio JR Estrada, Hector SO

Rondan, Jael FR Leng, Kona JR

31.42 32.84 28.3230.44

ATBHS--- DQ

Sinn, Thomas SR Chu, Horace JR

Nguyen, Andrew SO Tandio, Ethan SR

23.36 26.45 22.4925.39

 
#310  Men 100 Yard Back

STAT WA State 3A54.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAD-PN SOAndrew, Jack1 52.44 STAT

25.34 27.10

PHS-US JRBergerson, Jonah2 53.43 STAT

26.00 27.43

BAINB-PN SOInoue, Sota3 56.02   12.0

26.82 29.20

GHHS-PN SOGarre, Jace4 58.26   11.0

28.28 29.98

AMV-PN JRSikora, Cameron5 59.10   10.0

29.03 30.07

ARHS 11Foutlz, Ian6 59.51   9.0

28.49 31.02

B - Final

STAD-PN FRGabert, Ari7 1:00.01   7.0

29.85 30.16

GHHS-PN FRYevstifieiev, Michael8 1:00.73   5.0

29.58 31.15

BAINB-PN FRSoboil, Leo9 1:00.97   4.0

28.86 32.11

STAD-PN SRRay, Gunnar10 1:04.23   3.0

31.64 32.59

KLF-PN SOHaspe, Carson11 1:06.21   1.0

30.70 35.51

GHHS-PN SRTibbets, Connor--- DQ   2.0

30.60 33.64

 
#310  Men 100 Yard Back

STAT WA State 3A54.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD-PN SOAndrew, Jack1 52.85 qSTAT

25.68 27.17

PHS-US JRBergerson, Jonah2 53.55 qSTAT

25.65 27.90

BAINB-PN SOInoue, Sota3 56.21 q

26.92 29.29

GHHS-PN SOGarre, Jace4 58.62 q

28.28 30.34

AMV-PN JRSikora, Cameron5 59.73 q

29.05 30.68

ARHS 11Foutlz, Ian6 1:00.30 q

28.53 31.77

GHHS-PN FRYevstifieiev, Michael7 1:01.16 q

29.54 31.62

BAINB-PN FRSoboil, Leo8 1:01.77 q

30.13 31.64

STAD-PN SRRay, Gunnar9 1:03.34 q

KLF-PN SOHaspe, Carson10 1:05.33 q
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#310  Men 100 Yard Back)

ARHS 12Adelman, Jackson11 1:05.53 q

32.21 33.32

PHS-US JRPawson, Aidan12 1:06.20 q

31.91 34.29

BLHS FRMcGinnis, Matthew13 1:06.57

32.21 34.36

BAINB-PN SRShields, Zachary14 1:07.11

33.32 33.79

BAINB-PN SRWebber, Micah15 1:07.32

32.67 34.65

STAD-PN SONguyen, Ethan16 1:09.45

32.80 36.65

KLF-PN SRBurton, Tyler17 1:12.16

34.91 37.25

CKHS-PN JRWaggoner, Miki18 1:12.35

34.89 37.46

GHHS-PN SRTibbets, Connor--- DQ

30.95 33.24

RRHS JRJaimes, Nicholas--- DQ

33.02 36.22

STAD-PN FRGabert, Ari--- DQ

31.19 30.66

PHS-US JRSale, Garrett--- DQ

31.91 34.87

TJ HS-PN SOCooper, Paul--- DFS

 
#311  Men 100 Yard Breast

STAT WA State 3A59.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAINB-PN SRGeddes, Jason1 1:03.85   16.0

29.47 34.38

PHS-US JRMiller, Aidan2 1:04.36   13.0

29.94 34.42

BAINB-PN SORich, Ryan3 1:05.23   12.0

30.95 34.28

GHHS-PN FRCarpmail, Joel4 1:05.33   11.0

30.38 34.95

BAINB-PN SONakhuda, Eddie5 1:05.40   10.0

30.70 34.70

PHS-US JRGivot, Tyler6 1:05.69   9.0

30.53 35.16

B - Final

THS SRCowsert, Brayden7 1:09.97   7.0

32.96 37.01

NTHS SOEhrhardt, Zachary8 1:10.26   5.0

32.88 37.38

BLHS JRMam, Jeremiah9 1:12.13   4.0

33.52 38.61

STAD-PN JRWilliams, Benjamin10 1:12.24   3.0

33.85 38.39

BAINB-PN JRLudwig, Hayden--- DQ

31.86 36.46

LHS-PN SRImasa, Jayven--- DQ

30.86 36.66

 
#311  Men 100 Yard Breast

STAT WA State 3A59.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAINB-PN SRGeddes, Jason1 1:03.06 q

29.33 33.73

PHS-US JRMiller, Aidan2 1:04.61 q

29.91 34.70

BAINB-PN SORich, Ryan3 1:05.70 q

31.02 34.68

PHS-US JRGivot, Tyler4 1:05.80 q

30.16 35.64

GHHS-PN FRCarpmail, Joel5 1:06.41 q

31.40 35.01

BAINB-PN SONakhuda, Eddie6 1:06.62 q

30.58 36.04

BAINB-PN JRLudwig, Hayden7 1:08.90 q

32.78 36.12

LHS-PN SRImasa, Jayven8 1:09.47 q

30.67 38.80

STAD-PN JRWilliams, Benjamin9 1:10.17 q

32.46 37.71

THS SRCowsert, Brayden10 1:10.77 q

33.29 37.48

BLHS JRMam, Jeremiah11 1:10.91 q

31.45 39.46

NTHS SOEhrhardt, Zachary12 1:11.04 q

33.11 37.93

STAD-PN SOYotsuuye, Enzo13 1:11.84

33.97 37.87

TBHS SONguyen, Andrew14 1:11.98

33.67 38.31

GHHS-PN JRJolibois, Luke15 1:12.57

33.81 38.76

DSHS SOPham, Dat16 1:13.52

33.75 39.77

GHHS-PN SOBaurichter, Noah17 1:13.87

34.53 39.34

PHS-US JRHogeberg, Aaron18 1:14.60

34.91 39.69

ARHS 10Garmey, Jack19 1:14.64

35.83 38.81

STAD-PN SRLavernez, Zach20 1:16.79

36.08 40.71

TBHS FRSinn, Justin21 1:17.13

35.50 41.63

DSHS FRMiner, Moses22 1:17.62

35.74 41.88

CKHS-PN JRBellon, Levi23 1:19.05

36.90 42.15

KLF-PN JRScorup, Jaime--- DQ

33.56 38.69

 
#312  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

STAT WA State 3A3:20.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AGHHS-PN1 3:14.48 STAT

Scott, Emmett SR Scott, Travis SO

Garre, Jace SO Huston, Grant SR

24.05 49.48 49.4623.91

23.83 49.99 21.85 45.55

ABAINB-PN2 3:14.65 STAT

Bang-Knudsen, Mathias SO Inoue, Sota SO

Nakhuda, Robbie SO Dean, Elias JR

23.72 49.45 49.5023.83

22.74 48.46 21.95 47.24

APHS-US3 3:28.65   24.0

Bassler, Dylan SR Miller, Aidan JR

Givot, Tyler JR Bergerson, Jonah JR

26.55 54.86 52.5924.96

25.03 52.13 23.18 49.07

ADSHS4 3:33.08   22.0

Dumas, Xander SO Lemieux, Taylor JR

Pham, Dat SO Afsoun, Nariman JR

25.67 53.52 53.7824.78

25.81 54.07 24.54 51.71

ACHS5 3:35.15   20.0

Komakhuk, Agugaluk SO Whitener, Kade SR

Eggleston, Kellan SO Mead, Ethan SR

25.66 52.98 55.8425.19

25.26 54.62 24.88 51.71

AARHS6 3:41.87   18.0

Sandberg, Brock 12 Decker, Trevor 11

Allan, Jonathan 11 Foutlz, Ian 11

25.62 54.07 57.2327.21

26.27 55.58 25.48 54.99

B - Final

ARRHS7 3:45.46   14.0

Jensen, Taylor JR Choi, Samuel JR

Lie, Joshua JR James, Anthony SR

28.89 58.85 58.0727.49

28.32 1:00.15 23.46 48.39

ATBHS8 3:48.22   10.0

Sinn, Thomas SR Pak, Kaleb JR

Nguyen, Andrew SO Tandio, Ethan SR

25.30 53.76 1:03.2930.20

27.56 59.09 25.56 52.08

ABLHS9 3:58.14   8.0

Nachtsheim, Camden SR Chau, Keanu JR

Rozario, Brian JR McGinnis, Matthew FR

27.75 58.36 58.8428.07

28.77 1:04.41 26.50 56.53

ATHS10 4:01.87   6.0

Judd, Isaac JR Wilson, Beck JR

Plasencia, Nikhil JR Coulson, Isaac JR

28.39 59.61 1:02.2928.87

28.82 1:02.62 26.46 57.35
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Results
B - Final ...   (#312  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

ANTHS--- DQ

Pham, Anthony FR Cheney, Benjamin SO

Opdahl, Alexander SR Beall, Ethan JR

27.22 56.90 58.6228.00

27.18 57.83 24.91 52.61

 
#312  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

STAT WA State 3A3:20.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AGHHS-PN1 3:17.45 qSTAT

Scott, Emmett SR Scott, Travis SO

Garre, Jace SO Huston, Grant SR

24.04 49.85 49.7423.86

24.25 51.15 22.30 46.71

ABAINB-PN2 3:17.55 qSTAT

Bang-Knudsen, Mathias SO Inoue, Sota SO

Nakhuda, Robbie SO Dean, Elias JR

23.83 50.46 49.6723.79

23.21 49.59 22.34 47.83

APHS-US3 3:31.05 q

Bassler, Dylan SR Miller, Aidan JR

Givot, Tyler JR Bergerson, Jonah JR

26.11 54.54 52.8224.82

25.69 54.18 23.62 49.51

ACHS4 3:36.08 q

Komakhuk, Agugaluk SO Whitener, Kade SR

Eggleston, Kellan SO Mead, Ethan SR

25.93 53.25 54.5326.11

55.98 1:20.96 27.41 27.34

ADSHS5 3:36.15 q

Dumas, Xander SO Lemieux, Taylor JR

Pham, Dat SO Afsoun, Nariman JR

25.80 53.22 52.9825.33

27.36 57.45 24.66 52.50

AARHS6 3:43.07 q

Sandberg, Brock 12 Decker, Trevor 11

Allan, Jonathan 11 Foutlz, Ian 11

26.05 55.19 56.7027.29

26.30 56.23 26.49 54.95

ANTHS7 3:47.16 q

Pham, Anthony FR Cheney, Benjamin SO

Opdahl, Alexander SR Beall, Ethan JR

27.55 57.60 58.7427.84

27.55 58.80 24.58 52.02

ATBHS8 3:47.78 q

Sinn, Thomas SR Pak, Kaleb JR

Nguyen, Andrew SO Tandio, Ethan SR

25.51 54.13 1:02.3928.52

27.93 59.46 24.79 51.80

ARRHS9 3:48.00 q

James, Anthony SR Choi, Samuel JR

Lie, Joshua JR Jensen, Taylor JR

25.26 51.33 56.2226.41

29.04 1:01.68 28.22 58.77

ATHS10 3:56.65 q

Judd, Isaac JR Wilson, Beck JR

Plasencia, Nikhil JR Coulson, Isaac JR

28.77 59.51 1:00.5828.05

28.06 1:00.55 26.04 56.01

ABLHS11 4:01.24 q

Nachtsheim, Camden SR Chau, Keanu JR

Rozario, Brian JR McGinnis, Matthew FR

27.63 58.84 58.6127.75

28.87 1:02.76 29.56 1:01.03

ACKHS-PN12 4:07.73 q

Van As, Soren SO Valenzuela, Jose Christopher JR

Griffin, Gabriel SO Henderson, Quincy JR

28.95 1:03.05 1:00.7128.15

29.30 1:03.72 28.18 1:00.25

ALHS-PN13 4:33.08

Callahan, Bowen JR Robles, Shane SO

Ruiz Garcia, Darren SO Imasa, Jayven SR

28.67 1:00.48 1:53.6936.54

41.06 1:07.81 31.10

ASTAD-PN--- DQ

Morrow, Seth SR Smith, Nathan JR

Wallner Astiz, Dario SR Andrew, Jack SO

25.47 53.07 52.8124.97

25.28 53.79 23.08 48.81

AKLF-PN--- DQ

Radtke, Noah JR Haspe, Carson SO

Burton, Tyler SR Scorup, Jaime JR

29.12 1:02.58 1:02.8529.99

27.29 58.79 26.07 56.48

ATJ HS-PN--- DQ

Gonzalez Montero, Yago SO Hamilton, Andrew SR

Kahn, Max SO Park, Chan SR

28.89 1:02.20 1:01.6428.00

26.83 57.76 24.34 53.04

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Bainbridge Swim and Dive 330

2. Gig Harbor High School 289

3. Peninsula High School 170

4. Stadium 125

5. Silas High School  23-24 78.5

6. Capital HS Boys 67

7. Thomas Jefferson Raider Boys 56

8. Todd Beamer High School 50.5

9. River Ridge High School 49

10. Auburn Riverside High School 48

11. North Thurston Boys Swim 33

12. Auburn Mountainview 32

13. Timberline Boys' Swim 23

14. Bonney Lake HS Boys 20

15. Kentlake Falcons 3


